Form PTO-1595 RE	COPDATION FORM	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark O			d Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PAIGNI.	2 ONE	_	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥		. •	V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: ALTEK CORPORATION			
HSU-LIEN HUANG				
CHUNG-PING CHEN		Internal Addres	ss:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ched? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
✓ Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 3F, No. 10, Li-Hsin Road, Science-Based Industrial Park		
Security Agreement	Change of Name			
Other		Science-base		
		City: Hsinchi	u, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
10/5/04; 10/5/04 Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes 🔽 No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):	<u> </u>		
If this document is being filed toge		cation, the execution	on date of the application	on is:
		(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/	700,702	B. I Blotte I Vo.		
	Additional numbers at			
5. Name and address of party to who	om correspondence		f applications and pate	
concerning document should be m	alleu. Een	7 Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41)\$ <u>4</u>	0.00
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, E	, Klein & Lee		•	
Rosenberg, Kle		Enclosed		
		Authorize	d to be charged to dep	osit account
				
		8. Deposit accou	ınt number:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Cen	iter Drive,	40.0044		
Suite 101		18-2011	<u>.</u>	
	<u> </u>	}		
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip	o:			<u></u>
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
	\sim	20	ng.	
N. C. J. Brancham	-)	W/20 /	21 00	ctober 2004
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing		Signature		Date
	her of pages including co		and documents: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Sox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231